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ALUMINUM DISCS




ALUMINUM DISCS

FITTING ON 4X8 SHEET




SQUARE PACKING

FEDEX MATH
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HARDWARE SETUP

PROJECTOR + COMPUTER +MICROCONTROLLERS




DIGISPARK USB

MICROCONTROLLER
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LAYOUT

SCHNEIDER MUSEUM OF ART







TUNING SYSTEM

2-LIMIT JUST INTONATION




Nn.X

HARMONIC SERIES

3:2
2.7
1:2

4:3
3:3
2:3
1:3

6:5
915
4:5
3:5
2:5
1:5

/:6
6:6
9:6
4:6
3:6
2:6
1:6

8:7/
/7
6:/
S5/
4:7
3:7/
2.7/
1:7

9:8
38:8
/:8
6:8
5:8
4.8
3:8
2:8
1:3

10:9
9:9
8:9
/.9
6:9
5:9
4:9
3:9
2:9
1:9



ratio —> disc size
HARMONIC SERIES

1:1 = 12" diameter disc
pitch is proportional to volume

volume of disc = volume ot 12 disc * tuning ratio

diameter = \/(vo\ume / (m*0.25)) * 2
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HARMONIC SERIES

1:8 ® 1432hz

28 @ 716hz

338 @ 477.3hz
4-8 @ 358hz

58 @ 2864hz
68 @ 2387hz

7.8 @ 2046n
38 @ 9n
9-8 ‘ 159.1 hz
0:8 ‘ 143.2 hz
2-8 ’ 119.3 h
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